TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

Purchases of its own shares between 02/10/23 and 06/10/23

529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68

529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BOAESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68

02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023
06/10/2023

Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA

FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
TOTAL

9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDSA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDSA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDSA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDSA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDSA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDSA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDSA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84

446,257
100,000
25,000
25,000
484,567
75,000
25,000
25,000
490,098
75,000
25,000
25,000
493,780
80,000
25,000
25,000
487,239
80,000
25,000
25,000
3,061,941

02/10/2023 09:00:13
02/10/2023 09:00:13
02/10/2023 09:00:35
02/10/2023 09:00:45
02/10/2023 09:01:05
02/10/2023 09:01:59
02/10/2023 09:02:02
02/10/2023 09:02:08
02/10/2023 09:02:18
02/10/2023 09:02:18
02/10/2023 09:02:24
02/10/2023 09:02:26
02/10/2023 09:02:30
02/10/2023 09:02:30
02/10/2023 09:02:47
02/10/2023 09:03:14
02/10/2023 09:03:14
02/10/2023 09:03:16
02/10/2023 09:03:22
02/10/2023 09:03:22
02/10/2023 09:03:22
02/10/2023 09:03:25
02/10/2023 09:03:25
02/10/2023 09:03:41
02/10/2023 09:03:42
02/10/2023 09:03:59
02/10/2023 09:04:09
02/10/2023 09:04:24
02/10/2023 09:04:31
02/10/2023 09:04:47
02/10/2023 09:04:47
02/10/2023 09:04:47
02/10/2023 09:05:16
02/10/2023 09:05:16
02/10/2023 09:05:28
02/10/2023 09:05:32
02/10/2023 09:05:32
02/10/2023 09:05:32
02/10/2023 09:05:42
02/10/2023 09:05:58
02/10/2023 09:05:58
02/10/2023 09:05:59
02/10/2023 09:06:02
02/10/2023 09:06:25
02/10/2023 09:07:10
02/10/2023 09:07:50
02/10/2023 09:08:47
02/10/2023 09:08:48
02/10/2023 09:08:48
02/10/2023 09:09:05
02/10/2023 09:09:05
02/10/2023 09:09:06
02/10/2023 09:09:06
02/10/2023 09:09:24
02/10/2023 09:09:25
02/10/2023 09:09:25
02/10/2023 09:09:25
02/10/2023 09:09:44
02/10/2023 09:09:44
02/10/2023 09:09:51
02/10/2023 09:10:08
02/10/2023 09:10:08
02/10/2023 09:10:31
02/10/2023 09:10:31
02/10/2023 09:10:57
02/10/2023 09:11:23
02/10/2023 09:11:23
02/10/2023 09:11:23
02/10/2023 09:11:36
02/10/2023 09:11:39
02/10/2023 09:11:53
02/10/2023 09:13:28
02/10/2023 09:13:28
02/10/2023 09:13:31
02/10/2023 09:13:31
02/10/2023 09:14:40
02/10/2023 09:14:40
02/10/2023 09:14:50
02/10/2023 09:15:00
02/10/2023 09:15:00
02/10/2023 09:15:25
02/10/2023 09:15:27
02/10/2023 09:15:27
02/10/2023 09:15:32
02/10/2023 09:15:56
02/10/2023 09:16:10
02/10/2023 09:16:11
02/10/2023 09:16:17
02/10/2023 09:16:39
02/10/2023 09:16:43
02/10/2023 09:16:45
02/10/2023 09:16:50
02/10/2023 09:16:55
02/10/2023 09:16:55
02/10/2023 09:16:55
02/10/2023 09:16:55
02/10/2023 09:17:05
02/10/2023 09:17:07
02/10/2023 09:17:07
02/10/2023 09:17:09
02/10/2023 09:17:18
02/10/2023 09:18:14
02/10/2023 09:20:26
02/10/2023 09:20:26
02/10/2023 09:20:26
02/10/2023 09:20:27
02/10/2023 09:20:28
02/10/2023 09:20:28
02/10/2023 09:20:28
02/10/2023 09:20:28
02/10/2023 09:20:28
02/10/2023 09:20:29

62.327508
62.269990
62.393434
62397212
61.315380
61.327575
61.329586
61.328425
60.601901
60.608255
60.623146
60625784
59.595053
59599837
59.600717
59.607313
60.013126
60.030491
60.030205
60.035270
60.757486

FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FR0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271

XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU

62.470
62.470
62.490
62.460
62.490
62520
62520
62500
62.470
62.470
62.450
62.440
62.430
62.430
62.490
62.450
62.450
62.440
62.430
62.440
62.440
62390
62390
62.400
62390
62.420
62.420
62390
62.370
62350
62.350
62360
62.400
62.400
62340
62340
62340
62340
62330
62330
62310
62310
62310
62290
62.410
62.430
62.490
62.480
62.480
62.470
62.460
62.430
62.430
62.420
62.410
62.410
62.410
62.400
62.400
62390
62.370
62370
62.360
62340
62.360
62340
62.340
62330
62.360
62360
62.360
62.440
62.440
62.450
62.450
625540
62540
62530
62560
62560
62590
62590
62580
62570
62560
62550
62550
62530
62530
62520
62530
62510
62500
62.490
62.490
62.490
62.490
62.470
62.470
62.460
62.440
62.490
62610
62610
62610
62610
62580
62580
62570
62570
62570
62550

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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